
Sunshine Performance Club Live Show SIGN UP

HAC: Healthy Aging Center [1st and 3rd Thursdays of the
month @1pm ]
Florence: The Florence Sylvester Senior Center [2nd Monday of
the month at 11:30am ]  
?: One Performance spot available

Show Date Day of Week Show Time Location Performer 1 Performer 2  Performer 3  Performer 4 Status DJ/Piano
06/06/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
06/10/2024 Monday 11:30 AM Florence
06/20/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
07/04/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
07/08/2024 Monday 11:30 AM Florence
07/18/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
08/01/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
08/12/2024 Monday 11:30 AM Florence
08/15/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
09/05/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
09/09/2024 Monday 11:30 AM Florence
09/19/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
10/03/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
10/14/2024 Monday 11:30 AM Florence
10/17/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
11/07/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
11/11/2024 Monday 11:30 AM Florence
11/21/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
12/05/2024 Thursday 1:00 PM HAC
12/09/2024 Monday 11:30 AM Florence
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